
Mälarcupen 2019

Västerås, 02.-2019-11-03

Klass

GR
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

63kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Alexander Jonereiv BK Ore
0:32

02
0:43

03
 0  0  0 10.

2 Arttu Hakala Vaasan Voima-Veikot
VSU 8:0

41
VSU 8:0

45
VSU 10:

43
1:22

04
 3 12 26 3.II

3 Logan Hatch USA
1:13

04
VSU 8:0

41
1:59

02
 1  4  8 7.

4 Sergiu Ilies Heby BK
VSU 8:0

43
VFA 4:0

56
VSU 8:0

45
VSU 8:0

42
 4 17 28 1.I

5 Theodore Westerlund Matforsbrottarna
VFA 8:1

56
0:41

02
0:33

04
 1  5  8 6.III

6 Elias Akbari Örgryte Brottning
0:52

05
1:11

04
 0  0  1 9.

Pool B

1 Nathan Philips Varbergs Bois Brottning
VSU 9:0

42
6:00

15
VPO 2:1

33
 2  8 16 4.II

2 Ramze Draw Enköpings BK
1:44

01
1:39

03
 0  0  0 10.

3 Yasin Haijzadeh Tönsberg
VSU 12:

44
VSU 8:0

42
6:00

11
4:26

15
 2 10 25 5.III

4 Hadi Mahmodi BK Orion
3:57

13 ÖS
1:15

05
 0  1  3 8.

5 Jacob Tangen Uredd Bryting
ÖS

VPO 5:5

31
VSU 8:0

44
VSU 14:

43
 3 11 27 2.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

2-4 Arttu Hakala - Sergiu Ilies

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

5-3 Jacob Tangen - Yasin Haijzadeh

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Arttu Hakala Vaasan Voima-Veikot 4 3.TÜ 9:0

Pool B 1 Nathan Philips Varbergs Bois Brottning 0 4.01:46

Pool A 4 Sergiu Ilies Heby BK 3 1.PS 9:2

Pool B 5 Jacob Tangen Uredd Bryting 1 2.06:00

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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